14/04/2020 Gmail - Re: Website question

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Website question
1 message

Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Feb 14, 2020 at 1:28 PM
Reply-To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
To: iswowko@gmail.com, Kate.Griffiths@viamed.co.uk, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Koko,

Please find attached your Proforma Invoice for 1x V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator.
If you any changes are required please let me know and | will amend this for you.
Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3pm
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On Fri, Feb 14, 2020 at 12:23 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: koko iswoko <iswowko@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 14 Feb 2020 at 04:44

Subject: Re: Website question

To: <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Viamed
Here is our address
Name : Koko Iswoko

Company : PT DITA MITRA MEDIKA

Address : JI. Edelweis Barat , RUKAN ARCADIA GRAND GALAXY CITY , BLOK AR-1 NO.59, RT.001/RW.019,
Jaka Setia, Bekasi Selatan, Bekasi City, West Java 17147
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Phone Number : +6282297671919
thanks

On Tue, Feb 11, 2020, 15:33 Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

As per Kate's email, please can you provide us with an invoice and delivery address in order for us to make you
a proforma?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note my working hours are Monday to Thursday, 8am - 6pm.
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

From: koko iswoko <iswowko@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, 11 Feb 2020 at 01:25

Subject: Re: Website question

To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Good Morning

Okay, Let me accept your invoice. and how to order it.

Thanks

On Mon, Feb 10, 2020 at 3:42 PM Kate Giriffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

If you would like me to go ahead, | would need your delivery and invoice addresses in order to send you a
proforma invoice.

| await your reply.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
http://www.viamed.co.uk
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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On Sat, Feb 8, 2020 at 8:48 AM koko iswoko <iswowko@gmail.com> wrote:
Thank you, | will let you know.
I would like to purchase that unit....

On Mon, Feb 3, 2020, 16:48 Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

Please find attached leaflet as requested.

If you would like to purchase this item, | would need to set up an account for you then email you a
proforma invoice for payment before delivery.

That is the only way we can proceed. If you would like me to go ahead, | would need your delivery and
invoice addresses.

Many thanks,.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
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On Mon, Feb 3, 2020 at 9:38 AM koko iswoko <iswowko@gmail.com> wrote:
Good evening,
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Maybe could you send me Brocur of V1000, And how to buy and pay that. Perhap you selling the
unit in Alibaba or ali express... Thanks.

On Mon, Feb 3, 2020 at 4:04 PM Kate Giriffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

The V1000 is still the same price, $950.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance.
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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On Mon, Feb 3, 2020 at 3:03 AM koko iswoko <iswowko@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Kate Griffiths

I'm so sorry, because | just know about your mail. | think | dint get reply from you. So, | send
question again in your web. hehe.

And how about the price viamed V1000 ? Did it same price right now.... | Still need it for my
company.

Maybe you have whatssapp number or line id,, to jumping and easier communication. Thanks.

On Mon, Oct 14, 2019 at 5:46 PM Kate Giriffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Woko.

Thank you for your website question.
The price for part number 1410000, V1000 foetal heart simulator is $950.

Carriage would be approximately $54.62 if you would like it shipped via our UPS courier.
There would also be bank charges and insurance.

If you would like a proforma invoice, | would need your invoice and delivery addresses
in order to set up a new account.

The lead time would be approximately 1-2 weeks.
Please do not hesitate to contact me if you require any further information.

Many thanks.
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Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
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